Position

Aquatics Coordinator

Aquatics Coordinator

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Aquatics Instructor

Cashier

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Cashier

Lifeguard

Cashier

Other Positions Held Special District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Department

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Total Wages

$14,532

$12,907

$4,242

$4,233

$3,870

$3,150

$2,968

$2,851

$2,821

$2,617

$1,260

$1,232

$1,208

$898

$876

$862

$749

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Cashier

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Arden Manor Recreation and
Park District

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

$466

$225

$198

$0

$0

$0



