Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Aquatics Coordinator		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$14,532	\$0
Aquatics Coordinator		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$12,907	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,242	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,233	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,870	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,150	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,968	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,851	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,821	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,617	\$0
Aquatics Instructor		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,260	\$0
Cashier		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,232	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,208	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$898	\$0
Cashier		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$876	\$0
Lifeguard		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$862	\$0
Cashier		Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$749	\$0

Cashier	Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$466	\$0
Lifeguard	Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$225	\$0
Lifeguard	Arden Manor Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$198	\$0